javascript:void(window.open('https://reports.firstwatch.net/ReportServer/Pages/ReportViewer.aspx?%2fRural+Metro+Santa+Clara%2fOCU+V3%2fPenalty+Detail+by+Contract+Period&rs:Command=Render&Date=10/1/2019&InstallID=84&CustomerID=129&ContractProvider=SantaClara911&ZoneFilter=Zone%205&PriorityFilter=Code%203&PeriodType=1&ReturnType=2','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://reports.firstwatch.net/ReportServer/Pages/ReportViewer.aspx?%2fRural+Metro+Santa+Clara%2fOCU+V3%2fPenalty+Detail+by+Contract+Period&rs:Command=Render&Date=10/1/2019&InstallID=84&CustomerID=129&ContractProvider=SantaClara911&ZoneFilter=ALL&PriorityFilter=Code%203&PeriodType=1&ReturnType=1','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://reports.firstwatch.net/ReportServer/Pages/ReportViewer.aspx?%2fRural+Metro+Santa+Clara%2fOCU+V3%2fPenalty+Detail+by+Contract+Period&rs:Command=Render&Date=10/1/2019&InstallID=84&CustomerID=129&ContractProvider=SantaClara911&ZoneFilter=ALL&PriorityFilter=Code%203&PeriodType=1&ReturnType=2','_blank'))

Priority On Time Late Total
Incidents

Adjusted Total
Incidents Adjusted Late Exemptions

Requested
Exemptions
Approved

Time Corrections
Approved

Compliance
Calculated

Late

Proforma
Calculated Late

Response Time
Compliance

Proforma
Response Time

Compliance
Zone Damages Proforma Zone

Damages
Late Response

Fine
Total Fine

Assessment

656 56 712 712 56 1 1 6 49 49 93.12% 93.12% $0 $0 $0 0 0

588 52 640 640 52 1 1 7 44 44 93.13% 93.13% $0 $0 $0 0 0

528 69 597 597 69 2 2 5 62 62 89.61% 89.61% $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 #### ##

657 55 712 712 55 2 2 11 42 42 94.10% 94.10% $0 $0 $0 #### ##

207 15 222 222 15 0 0 2 13 13 94.14% 94.14% $0 $0 $0 #### ##

2636 247 2883 2883 247 6 6 31 210 210 92.72% 92.72% $0 $0 #### ##

916 141 1057 1057 141 6 6 19 116 116 89.03% 89.03% $10,000 $20,000 $10,000 #### ##

1181 168 1349 1349 168 15 15 28 125 125 90.73% 90.73% $0 $0 $0 #### ##

1873 223 2096 2096 223 3 3 26 194 194 90.74% 90.74% $0 $0 $0 #### ##

1800 248 2048 2048 248 5 5 42 201 201 90.19% 90.19% $0 $0 $0 #### ##

498 49 547 547 49 2 2 7 40 40 92.69% 92.69% $0 $0 $0 #### ##

6268 829 7097 7097 829 31 31 122 676 676 90.47% 90.47% $35,485 $35,485 #### ##

8904 1076 9980 9980 1076 37 37 153 886 886 91.12% 91.09%
$55,485

Rural Metro Santa Clara 911
Response Compliance and Penalty (DRAFT)

Period: Nov 2019 to Nov 2019 Report Status: FINAL

Compliance Reporting 2019/11/01 - 2019/11/30 Outlier Reporting 2019/11/01 -
2019/11/30

Zone Do Not
Count

Compliance
Calculated
Incidents

Code 2

Zone 1 0 712

Zone 2 0 640

Zone 3 0 597

Zone 4 0 712

Zone 5 0 222

Code 2 Total 0 2883

Zone 4 0 2048

Zone 5 0 547

Code 3 Total 0 7097

Total 0 9980

Code 3

Zone 1 0 1057

Zone 2 0 1349

Zone 3 0 2096

Printed on
Page 1 of 1

Priority On Time Late Total
Incidents

Adjusted Total
Incidents Adjusted Late Exemptions

Requested
Exemptions
Approved

Time
Corrections
Approved

Compliance
Calculated

Late

Proforma
Calculated Late

Response
Time

Compliance

Proforma
Response Time

Compliance
Zone Damages Proforma Zone

Damages
Late Response

Fine
Total Fine

Assessment

616 34 650 650 34 1 0 9 25 25 96.15% 96.15% $0 $0 $0 0 0

567 61 628 628 61 8 0 9 52 52 91.72% 91.72% $0 $0 $0 0 0

594 65 659 659 65 8 0 12 53 53 91.96% 91.96% $0 $0 $0 0 0

665 71 736 736 71 10 0 11 60 60 91.85% 91.85% $0 $0 $0 0 0

237 16 253 253 16 3 0 2 14 14 94.47% 94.47% $0 $0 $0 0 0

2679 247 2926 2926 247 30 0 43 204 204 93.03% 93.03% $0 $0 0 0

1017 139 1156 1156 139 8 0 29 110 110 90.48% 90.48% $0 $0 $0 0 0

1209 196 1405 1405 196 13 0 24 172 172 87.76% 87.76% $30,000 $30,000 $30,000 #### ##

1957 262 2219 2219 262 27 2 40 220 220 90.09% 90.09% $0 $0 $0 #### ##

1932 301 2233 2233 301 19 1 44 256 256 88.54% 88.54% $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 #### ##

464 59 523 523 59 4 1 8 50 50 90.44% 90.44% $0 $0 $0 #### ##

6579 957 7536 7536 957 71 4 145 808 808 89.28% 89.28% $56,520 $56,520 #### ##

9258 1204 10462 10462 1204 101 4 188 1012 1012 90.33% 90.32%
$106,520

Code 3 Total 0 7536

Total 0 10462

Code 3

Zone 1 0 1156

Zone 2 0 1405

Zone 3 0 2219

Zone 4 0 2233

Zone 5 0 523

736

Zone 5 0 253

Code 2 Total 0 2926

Outlier Reporting 2019/12/01 -
2019/12/31

Zone Do Not
Count

Compliance
Calculated
Incidents

Code 2

Zone 1 0 650

Zone 2 0 628

Zone 3 0 659

Zone 4 0

Rural Metro Santa Clara 911
Response Compliance and Penalty

Period: Dec 2019 to Dec 2019

Compliance Reporting 2019/12/01 - 2019/12/31

Printed on
Page 1 of 1

	july 2019.pdf
	3 - Response and Transport Summary - July 2019
	4 - Unit Hour Summary - July 2019
	2019 - 07  Compliance and Summary Report